
Resultat
Inomhusfält Umeå 2023-02-19

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 1 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/4 6/6 44 / 33 22
2 C 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/2 6/6 4/1 6/3 5/5 43 / 26 26
3 C 1 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 6/3 3/2 5/5 5/3 6/6 5/2 4/3 6/6 40 / 30 19
4 C 1 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 48223 6/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 6/6 4/2 4/3 5/5 40 / 30 7
5 C 1 Mateo Martinovic Vännäs PSK 53975 6/2 4/3 3/2 4/2 6/6 5/2 2/2 4/4 34 / 23 6
6 C 1 Olle Jernberg Umeå PK 53475 5/2 6/4 3/3 3/3 4/4 1/1 4/4 3/3 29 / 24 15
7 C 1 Jonas Rost Skellefteå PSF 52544 6/2 2/2 0/0 4/2 6/6 4/2 0/0 4/4 26 / 18 10
8 C 1 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefteå PSF 52546 5/2 3/2 1/1 4/2 4/4 6/2 1/1 2/2 26 / 16 4
9 C 1 Victor Wennberg Rundviks PK 55014 6/3 2/1 2/2 2/2 0/0 4/3 2/2 0/0 18 / 13 12

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 2 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 44130 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 35 26 S
2 C 2 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 39703 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 35 25 S
3 C 2 David Andersson Skellefteå PSF 35587 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 6/6 46 / 34 20 B
4 C 2 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsvik PK 46219 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 3/3 44 / 31 24
5 C 2 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/5 43 / 30 13
6 C 2 Marcus Nygren Rundviks PK 51590 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 4/3 5/5 43 / 28 21
7 C 2 Isak Eriksson Östersund PK 50180 6/3 6/4 0/0 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/6 42 / 28 21
8 C 2 Christer Persson Umeå PK 30688 6/3 6/3 1/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/2 6/6 41 / 25 1
9 C 2 Laila Johansson Skellefteå PSF 48302 6/2 4/3 3/3 6/2 6/6 5/2 4/3 6/6 40 / 27 12

10 C 2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 6/3 6/4 4/4 1/1 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/6 39 / 30 11
11 C 2 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK 4485 6/3 3/2 6/6 6/3 5/5 4/2 3/2 6/6 39 / 29 7
12 C 2 Lars Lidfalk Umeå PK 36111 5/3 5/3 2/2 6/2 6/6 5/2 3/2 6/6 38 / 26 10
13 C 2 Anna Långström Umeå PK 50424 0/0 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 5/4 4/4 37 / 29 23
14 C 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/2 6/6 6/2 3/2 0/0 37 / 20 22
15 C 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37531 6/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 6/6 4/2 1/1 6/6 35 / 28 14
16 C 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/5 4/2 2/2 5/5 34 / 26 9
17 C 2 Jörgen Persson Rundviks PK 51589 5/3 2/2 5/5 2/2 5/5 1/1 3/2 5/5 28 / 25 5
18 C 2 Erik Brändström Umeå PK 45962 3/2 4/2 2/2 5/3 2/2 4/2 4/3 4/4 28 / 20 19

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 35 29 S
2 C 3 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 1986 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 35 24 S
3 C 3 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 12794 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/6 48 / 31 12 S
4 C 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 6/6 47 / 34 24 B
5 C 3 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsvik PK 47104 6/3 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 47 / 32 18 B
6 C 3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 35 32 B
7 C 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 34 23 B
8 C 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/5 46 / 34 21 B
9 C 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/5 46 / 33 21 B

10 C 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 46 / 33 7 B
11 C 3 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 43672 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 6/6 46 / 32 22 B
12 C 3 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 6/3 4/2 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/6 45 / 33 7 B
13 C 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 45 / 32 28 B
14 C 3 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/3 6/6 45 / 32 23 B
15 C 3 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 5/5 44 / 31 24
16 C 3 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 4/4 42 / 29 25
17 C 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/2 4/4 5/5 41 / 31 12
18 C 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/6 5/3 3/2 6/5 41 / 29 21

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Y David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 35 30 S
2 Vet Y Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 487 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 35 18 S
3 Vet Y Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 15467 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/6 45 / 31 26 B
4 Vet Y Conny Ström Rundviks PK 8244 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/6 44 / 32 23
5 Vet Y Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 9999 6/3 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 6/6 44 / 32 14
6 Vet Y Per Norgren Sikeå PK 2004 6/3 6/4 2/2 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 44 / 31 23
7 Vet Y Östen Olsson Örnsköldsvik PK 483 6/3 5/4 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 4/2 5/5 42 / 30 22

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Ä Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/4 6/6 44 / 32 24
2 Vet Ä Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 5/5 44 / 32 19
3 Vet Ä Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PK 1226 6/3 6/4 4/4 4/3 6/6 4/3 4/3 4/4 38 / 30 2
4 Vet Ä Leif Wennberg Rundviks PK 6/3 2/1 3/3 3/3 4/4 1/1 2/2 0/0 21 / 17 7

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 1 Mateo Martinovic Vännäs PSK 53975 6/2 4/3 4/2 6/2 6/6 3/3 3/2 6/6 38 / 26 12
2 B 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/2 5/3 6/4 0/0 6/6 6/2 5/3 4/4 38 / 24 8

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 2 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsvik PK 46219 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 4/2 6/6 45 / 32 24 B
2 B 3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 15467 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/5 45 / 30 27 B
3 B 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 3/3 6/3 4/3 6/6 42 / 29 28
4 B 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/3 4/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 40 / 30 18



Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 1 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 48223 6/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 4/3 5/3 42 / 27 19
2 A 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/2 6/3 4/4 6/2 6/6 4/2 4/3 5/4 41 / 26 20
3 A 1 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefteå PSF 52546 5/2 6/4 4/3 3/2 6/6 6/2 3/2 5/3 38 / 24 11
4 A 1 Mateo Martinovic Vännäs PSK 53975 6/2 4/3 3/2 5/2 6/6 3/2 5/3 4/3 36 / 23 20
5 A 1 Jonas Rost Skellefteå PSF 52544 4/2 1/1 2/2 3/2 4/4 1/1 1/1 5/3 21 / 16 10

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 2 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 44130 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/4 46 / 32 27 S
2 A 2 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsvik PK 46219 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/5 46 / 32 20 S
3 A 2 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 39703 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/4 44 / 31 21 B
4 A 2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 1/1 6/5 42 / 30 17
5 A 2 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 6/3 2/2 6/6 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/4 5/3 41 / 28 7
6 A 2 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsvik PK 483 6/3 4/4 1/1 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/4 38 / 27 0
7 A 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37531 4/2 3/2 5/5 4/3 6/6 4/3 4/3 6/5 36 / 29 11
8 A 2 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK 4485 6/3 5/4 4/4 4/3 4/4 4/1 3/2 6/5 36 / 26 0
9 A 2 Marcus Nygren Rundviks PK 51590 3/2 4/2 4/4 6/2 5/5 5/2 5/3 4/3 36 / 23 21

10 A 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 5/2 6/3 2/2 6/2 6/2 4/2 4/2 3/2 36 / 17 17
11 A 2 Lars Lidfalk Umeå PK 36111 6/3 3/2 6/6 4/2 4/4 5/3 0/0 4/3 32 / 23 7
12 A 2 Oskar Andersson Umeå PK 32313 5/2 2/2 4/3 4/3 4/4 5/2 3/3 4/4 31 / 23 5
13 A 2 Jörgen Persson Rundviks PK 51589 2/2 2/2 0/0 6/3 4/4 2/2 1/1 2/2 19 / 16 7

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/5 48 / 34 25 S
2 A 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/5 47 / 34 27 S
3 A 3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 15467 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/5 46 / 32 23 S
4 A 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/5 45 / 31 27 B
5 A 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/4 45 / 29 27 B
6 A 3 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/2 6/6 4/1 5/3 6/4 44 / 26 28 B
7 A 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/6 43 / 32 20 B
8 A 3 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 12794 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/5 4/2 5/3 6/4 43 / 28 20 B
9 A 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/3 5/5 5/2 4/2 5/4 40 / 26 23

10 A 3 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 6/3 6/4 5/5 4/3 4/4 6/3 4/2 4/3 39 / 27 15
11 A 3 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 487 6/3 3/3 6/6 6/3 5/5 4/1 4/3 5/3 39 / 27 13
12 A 3 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 9999 6/3 6/4 1/1 6/3 6/6 3/1 5/3 6/5 39 / 26 29

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 1 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 48223 6/3 5/3 3/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 4/3 4/3 40 / 27 19

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 2 David Andersson Skellefteå PSF 35587 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 46 / 33 28 S
2 R 2 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsvik PK 46219 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 4/3 5/4 44 / 32 22
3 R 2 Per Norgren Sikeå PK 2004 6/3 4/3 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 3/3 6/5 42 / 31 16
4 R 2 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/2 6/6 5/2 5/4 4/3 40 / 28 20
5 R 2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/2 5/5 4/2 3/3 5/4 34 / 25 17
6

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 3 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/5 46 / 33 30 S
2 R 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/5 46 / 33 28 S
3 R 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 4/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/5 46 / 33 24 S
4 R 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/5 45 / 32 28 B
5 R 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/6 4/3 5/3 6/5 44 / 33 17
6 R 3 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsvik PK 12794 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 4/3 5/4 44 / 29 28
7 R 3 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/4 4/3 43 / 31 26
8 R 3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/3 6/5 43 / 31 20
9 R 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 4/3 5/5 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/3 42 / 27 21

10 R 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/3 3/2 5/5 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/5 40 / 29 18

Gräns för standardmedaljer

Vapengr

Antal 

skyttar Silver Brons

Vapengr. Antal Silver Brons

A 30 46 43

B 6 - 45

C 56 48 45

R 16 46 45


